
1 SUI - Switzerland
32 Bye

17 SRB - Serbia
16 SWE - Sweden

9 ESP - Spain
24 Bye

25 Bye
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan

5 FRA - FRANCE
28 Bye

21 SLO - Slovenia
12 CAN - Canada

13 FIN - Finland
20 CHN - CHINA

29 Bye
4 RUS - RUSSIA

3 ITA - ITALY
30 Bye

19 GBR - Great Britain
14 ARM - Armenia

11 CZE - Czech Republic
22 AHO - Netherlands Antilles

27 Bye
6 POL - Poland

7 ISR - Israel
26 Bye

23 Bye
10 JPN - Japan

15 POR - Portugal
18 EGY - EGYPT

31 Bye
2 UKR - Ukraine
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Rank NOC Medal

1 SUI - Switzerland Gold

2 ITA - Italy Silver

3 UKR - Ukraine Bronze

4 RUS - Russian Federation

5 FRA - France

6 ISR - Israel

7 ESP - Spain

8 CZE - Czech Republic

---- ---------------------------------- ----------

9 POL - Poland

10 KAZ - Kazakhstan

11 JPN - Japan

12 CAN - Canada

13 FIN - Finland

14 POR - Portugal

15 SRB - Serbia

16 GBR - Great Britain

---- ---------------------------------- ----------

17 ARM - Armenia

18 SWE - Sweden

19 EGY - Egypt

20 CHN - China

21 SLO - Slovenia

22 AHO - Netherlands Antilles
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